GreenBacks™ Cash

If unrepairable, you may receive up to:

Furnace

Boiler

Central A/C

Refrigerator

Water Heater (tank-type)

Range/Oven

Washing Machine

Clothes Dryer

Dishwasher

Stand-Alone Freezer

Cooktop

GreenBacks Cash Terms and Conditions

$750

$750

$750

$500

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$250

$150


https://hppservices.com/TermsConditions#/#smartguard

