GreenBacks[™] Cash

If unrepairable, you may receive up to:

Furnace	\$750
Boiler	\$750
Central A/C	\$750
Refrigerator	\$500
Water Heater (tank-type)	\$300
Range/Oven	\$300
Washing Machine	\$300
Clothes Dryer	\$300
Dishwasher	\$300
Stand-Alone Freezer	\$250
Cooktop	\$150

GreenBacks Cash Terms and Conditions